Public

Applications for address

Application
Id

129770

397906

437326

2074301

2116328

Application
Type

WPI-1

WPI-1

WPI-1

WPI-1

WPI-1

Certificate
Number

81251

375970

2074301

2116328

Status

Certified

Post

Construction

Certified

Certified

Certified

Building

House

House

House

House

House

Location

Inland

Inland |

Inland |

Inland |

Inland |

Inspection
Types

Roof - Entire Re-
Roof

Additions - Living
Area

Roof - Partial Re-
Roof

Roof - Entire Re-
Roof

Alterations -
Replace
Window(s)

Application
Date

02-06-1995

01-23-2006

08-30-2006

05-08-2017

03-29-2018

coC
Date

02-13-
1995

01-15-
2006

06-01-
2006

05-09-
2017

02-07-
2018

Address

2506 20TH
AVENUE
NORTH
TEXAS CITY
77590
GALVESTON

2506 20TH
AVENUE
NORTH
TEXAS CITY
77590
GALVESTON

2506 20TH
AVENUE
NORTH
TEXAS CITY
77590
GALVESTON

2506 20TH
AVENUE
NORTH
TEXAS CITY
77590
GALVESTON

2506 20TH
AVENUE
NORTH
TEXAS CITY
77590
GALVESTON



