Applications for address

Applications for address									
Application Id	Application Type	Certificate Number	Status	Building	Location	Inspection Types	Application Date	COC Date	Address
129770	WPI-1	81251	Certified	House	Inland	Roof - Entire Re- Roof	02-06-1995	02-13- 1995	2506 20TH AVENUE NORTH TEXAS CITY 77590 GALVESTON
397906	WPI-1		Post Construction	House	Inland I	Additions - Living Area	01-23-2006	01-15- 2006	2506 20TH AVENUE NORTH TEXAS CITY 77590 GALVESTON
437326	WPI-1	375970	Certified	House	Inland I	Roof - Partial Re- Roof	08-30-2006	06-01- 2006	2506 20TH AVENUE NORTH TEXAS CITY 77590 GALVESTON
2074301	WPI-1	2074301	Certified	House	Inland I	Roof - Entire Re- Roof	05-08-2017	05-09- 2017	2506 20TH AVENUE NORTH TEXAS CITY 77590 GALVESTON
2116328	WPI-1	2116328	Certified	House	Inland I	Alterations - Replace Window(s)	03-29-2018	02-07- 2018	2506 20TH AVENUE NORTH TEXAS CITY 77590 GALVESTON